
Insurance. 61 

COMPANIES WHICH H A V E CEASED TO TRANSACT N E W B U S I N E S S I N C A N A D A . 

(.Deposit! to be applicable to exUting Policies.) 

Name of Company. Amount of Deposit. 

Briton Medical and General Life 
British and Foreign Marine. . . . 
Connecticut Mutual Life Insurance Co 

j Edinburgh Life Assurance Co 
[ Lift Association of Scotland 
* National Life Insurance Co. of V. S. of America. 

New York Life Insurance Co 
N. W. Mutual Life Insurance Co. of Milwaukee.. 
Phoenix Mutual Life Insurance Co. Hartford 
Positive Government Sec. Life Ass. Co. Bng 
Scottish Amicable Life Assurance Society 
Scottish Provident Institution 
Scottish Provincial Assurance Co 
United States Life Insurance Co 

$ 
100,343 
48,667 

140,000 
150,515 
150,000 
100,000 
100,000 
100,000 
130,000 
•«.906 

150,000 
100,343 
150,790 
70,0.0 

Can. Debentures. 

The following table gives the condition at the end of 1877, of all the Canadian Stock 
Companies In reference to their surplus or impairment of capital: 

F I B S , OK F I R E A N D M A R I N E COMPANIES, AT 31ST DECEMBER, 1877. 

Subscribed 

Capital, 

Capital 

'paid up, or 

ineourseof 

collection. 

British America 
Canada Agricultural 
Canada Fire 
•Citizens 
Isolated Bisk 
National 
Ottawa Agricultural 
Provincial 
Quebec 
Royal Canadian 
Stadacona 
Western 

.$ cts. 

500,000 
1,000,000 
1,000,000 
1,188,000 

600,000 
700,300 
674,450 
174,660 

1,000,000 
5,995.650 
2,300,000 

800,000 

$ cts. 

498,090 00 
223,245 00 
100,200 00 
237,600 00 
60,000 00 

197.123 93 
67,885 00 

122,423 46 
319,828 50 

t300,000 00 
723,885 17 
400,000 00 

Surplus 

over all 

Liabilities 

including 

Capital. 

$ cts. 

127,479 45 

Impair­

ment of 

Capital. 

$ cts. 

1,190 77 
141,533 62 

279,370 81 

380,155 76 
104,363 49 
242,119 90 
50,436 15 

172,728 69 
88,653 45 

144,459 68 

602,288 50 

Reserve of 

subscribed 

Capital. 

$ cts. 

1,910 00 
776,755 00 
899,800 00 
950,400 00 
540,1)00 00 
503,176 07 
606,565 00 
52,236 54 

680,171 50 
4,896,085 00 
1,576,114 83 

400,000 00 

MARINE COMPANIES. 

476,400 
500,000 

48,958 05 
100,000 00 

34,215 05 
5,647 57 

427,441 95 
4JO.OO0 00 

476,400 
500,000 

48,958 05 
100,000 00 5,647 57 

427,441 95 
4JO.OO0 00 

•This is on the whole, business, including Life. 
fThls is the amount of eapltal paid up, as reduced by their special Act of Parlia­

ment. The total amount paid up has been, in cash $1,062,117 50, and in secured notes, 
$37,447.50. The subscribed capital may be reduced to $2,000,000, as provided by the 
aforesaid Act. 

The estimated loss to Insurance Co.'s 
by the St. John fire was $6,600,000, ol which 
$6,358,329 was paid at the end of year. 

The Canadian Co.'s lost 131.70 per cent 

of their premiums, the British 296.71, and 
the American Co.'s 274.26. The Fire In­
surance business done in'Canada in 1877, 
is shewn by the following table taken 
from the Report of the Superintendent: 

-YEAR BOOK A«D ALMANAC,OF CANADA FOR 1879. 


